

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3148/2012

Smt. Santosh Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Babulal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Umesh Vyas

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

24/05/2023

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to argue
the matter.

List after Summer Vacation, as prayed.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J